CSM_XW2Z_DS_E_5_3
1
Connecting Cables for Connector-Terminal Block Conversion Units (Shielded)
XW2Z
Connect Connector-Terminal
Block Conversion Units (XW2@) to
I/O Units for Programmable
Controllers with one touch.
Ordering Information
For 32-point, Connector-type I/O Units for Programmable Controllers
XW2Z-@@@A
(For XW2D-20G6/XW2B-20G@/-40G5-T/-20G5-D/
XW2C-20G5-IN16/20G6-IO16/XW2E-20G5-IN16/
XW2F-20G7-IN16/-OUT16/XW2N-20G8-IN16)
*Cable length L (m)
Cable length L (m) * Model
0.5 XW2Z-050A
1.0 XW2Z-100A
1.5 XW2Z-150A
2.0 XW2Z-200A
3.0 XW2Z-300A
5.0 XW2Z-500A
10.0 XW2Z-010A
15.0 XW2Z-15MA
20.0 XW2Z-20MA
L
Shielded
XW2Z
2
For 32-point, Connector-type I/O Units (Group 2) for Programmable Controllers
For 64-point, Connector-type I/O Units for Programmable Controllers
XW2Z-@@@B (For XW2D-40G6/XW2B-40G@)
*Cable length L (m)
XW2Z-@@@B-A (For XW2F-40G7-IN32)
For 32-point, Connector-type Input Units (Group 2) for Programmable Controllers
For 64-point, Connector-type Input Units for Programmable Controllers
XW2Z-@@@D
20-pole Cable with Discrete-wire Press-fit Terminals
XW2Z-@@@F
Type Cable length L (m) * Model
Normal
wiring
0.5 XW2Z-050B
1.0 XW2Z-100B
1.5 XW2Z-150B
2.0 XW2Z-200B
3.0 XW2Z-300B
5.0 XW2Z-500B
10.0 XW2Z-010B
15.0 XW2Z-15MB
20.0 XW2Z-20MB
Reverse
wiring
0.5 XW2Z-050B-R1
1.0 XW2Z-100B-R1
1.5 XW2Z-150B-R1
2.0 XW2Z-200B-R1
3.0 XW2Z-300B-R1
5.0 XW2Z-500B-R1
L
Type Cable length L (m) * Model
Normal
wiring
1.0 XW2Z-100B-A
1.5 XW2Z-150B-A
2.0 XW2Z-200B-A
3.0 XW2Z-300B-A
5.0 XW2Z-500B-A
Cable length L (m) *
Model
1.0 0.75 XW2Z-100D
1.5 1.25 XW2Z-150D
2.0 1.75 XW2Z-200D
3.0 2.75 XW2Z-300D
5.0 4.75 XW2Z-500D
10.0 9.75 XW2Z-010D
15.0 14.75 XW2Z-15MD
20.0 19.75 XW2Z-20MD
Cable length L (m) * Model